ABOUT US
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
DSE9470 MKII
24 Volt, 10 Amp Battery Charger
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS LTD UK
Highfield House, Hunmanby Industrial Estate, Hunmanby YO14 0PH
TELEPHONE +44 (0) 1723 890099
EMAIL sales@deepseaelectronics.com  WEBSITE www.deepseaelectronics.com

SAE J1926/1:1 5/16-12
(SAE #16 STOR)
Ordering Information
CKM
Engine
Displacement
Power Supply Heating System
V Hz kW Amps Model Number
1000 – 1500 CID
15 – 23 L
120 60 3 25.0 CKM1030160-000
230 50 3 13.0 *CKM1030250-000
240 60 3 13.0 CKM1030260-000
1500 – 2000 CID
23 – 30 L
230 50 4 13.0 *CKM1040250-000
240 60 4 16.7 CKM1040260-000
2000 – 2500 CID
30 – 38 L
230 50 5 21.7 *CKM1050250-000
240 60 5 20.8 CKM1050260-000
2500 – 3000 CID
38 – 50 L
230 50 6 26.1 *CKM1060250-000
240 60 6 25.0 CKM1060260-000
* – CE-compliant
(All other models – UL/C-US recognized)
Optional Inlet/Outlet Adapter Fittings (CKM Models only)
From To Part Number Part Description
SAE
#16 STOR
0.75”
hose barb HB-16STORX3/4HB
#16 STOR to ¾” hose
barb adapter. Installs in
#16 STOR female inlet
or outlet of heater.
SAE
#16 STOR
1.0”
hose barb HB-16STORX1HB
#16 STOR to 1” hose
barb adapter. Installs in
#16 STOR female inlet
or outlet of heater.
H
W D
HOTflow®Heating System
CKM
© 2020 Hotstart
DS-CKM-E
2021-1/rev6
hotstart.com
13189
Highlight
single-phase (1 Ø)
13189
Highlight
240 V
13189
Highlight
6 kW
13189
Highlight
24060625.0CKM1060260-000
13189
Highlight
2500 – 3000 CID38 – 50 L
The D350 is a digital automatic voltage regulator (AVR) for alternators which
require rated field current up to 5 A.